
INKLU PARTY – Reihe

Für Menschen mit und 
ohne Behinderung

23.02.2018
04.05.2018
21.09.2018
16.11.2018



Ort

mit barrierefreien 
Nebeneingang

Uhrzeit
19 Uhr bis 

22 Uhr

Eintritt
2,50 €
AB 16 
Jahre

DJ
Thomas K.

Aufsichtspflicht und Betreuung kann nicht übernommen werden


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

